
Hi-5

STRATFORD-ON-AVON DISTRICT COUNCIL

Our holiday activity camps are delivered by trained  
activity leaders who offer a range of sports and arts to  
children aged 5-11. 

Date Venue

WEEK 
1

Monday 22 July - Friday 26 July 
9.00am to 3.00pm 
Cost: £12 per day or £50 the week

Bidford-on-Avon - Primary School

Alveston - Primary School

WEEK 
2

Monday 29 July - Friday 2 August 
9.00am to 4.00pm 
Cost: £14 per day or £60 the week

Studley - St Mary’s CE Academy 

WEEK 
3

Monday 5 August - Friday 9 August
9.00am to 4.00pm 
Cost: £14 per day or £60 the week

Shipston-on-Stour - Primary School

WEEK 
4

Monday 12 August - Friday 16 August
9.00am to 4.00pm
Cost: £14 per day or £60 the week

Alcester - St Nicholas Primary School 

Harbury - Primary School

WEEK 
5

Monday 19 August - Friday 23 August
9.00am to 4.00pm
Cost: £14 per day or £60 the week

Alcester - St Nicholas Primary School 

Studley - St Mary’s CE Academy

Summer Holiday 
Activities Programme

Spaces are limited and booking is required. 
Link to website for more information – www.stratford.gov.uk/hi5 
 
To book – call 01789 260643 
or book online at 
www.stratford.gov.uk/hi5

  StratfordDC

  @SDC_Leisure


